Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Winter 2023/2024

SV Bergheim (4315)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Am Krausacker 1, 53844 Troisdorf
G 0228-451121

Sportwart/in

Miller, Markus
T 01575 5587170 markus.skibump@gmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Noah Schell
m 017681200906; no.schell@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Schéfer, Guido
Elstrodt, Nick
Schell, Christian
Muller, Sam
Schnell, Tim
Angerer, Jan
Fei3t, Andreas
Schlimgen, Florian
Mei, Silas
Alscher, Sascha
Jungheim, Bernd
lhle, Jonte

Netzer, Carl Leon
Schell, Noah
Elstrodt, Tim
Adscheid, Marlon
Pluckebaum, David
Rondorf, Paul
Parusel, Jan-Luca
Jamrozik, Adam
Kroner, Leon
Knott, Bastian
Hartmann, Samuel

ID-Nr.

17701474
10821551
17603787
10560109
17853356
10468156
18552386
18063342
19003042
17803494
18204454
10660862
10832716
10560110
10566755
10828728
10828729
10828776
10828774
18451921
10761920
10570218
10563742

LK

LK13,2
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK20,2
LK21,2
LK24,0
LK22,6
LK23,9
LK20,0
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK23,8
LK23,1
LK22,9
LK24,6
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK24,9
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